Recommended Spare Parts

Machine Models: AirSource Plus-JD (P185)

Part Number Description
36923415 Jack Assy.

35605187 Pintle Eye

22144521 Safety Chain
35391101 Hub Seal

35315274 Grease Cap
22429666 Isolator engine Mount
22429641 Isolator engine Mount
22179246 Eng. Muffler
22568422 gasket muffler
22500540 Muffler Tail Pipe
35592435 Air Cylinder
35328467 Rodend Bearing
22439749 Coupling

22374847 Coupling hub
35375369 A/E Seal

95022331 A/E Seal "O"Ring
95641734 o ring A/E

95023115 o ring A/E

35611623 Unloader Valve
95023107 Unloader Cover "O"Ring
35379817 Unloader Cap, Spring
35376342 Unloader Spring Small
35611557 Unloader, Stem
35376334 Unloader Spring Large
35611615 piston

35376359 seal

95257333 cap

54411665 Optional Oil Temp Valve Assy.
95022307 Optional O-Ring

36788172 Optional Seal

36782019 Optional Thermostat
54627799 Elbow, Sight Tube
22248454 Sight Tube

36840437 Check Valve .062 orfice
35322379 B/D Valve

35379064 B/D Valve Kit
36766772 Muffler Orifice .062"
36766756 Muffler Orifice .140"
22513121 Door Spring Gas
36769560 Rad. Cap

22494660 Top Rad Hose
22494678 Bot. Rad. Hose

36782167 drain cock

1 Machine
2 Years
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5 Machines
2 Years
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35325166
35608017
35706761
36783439
35385111
36885564
36854149
36881076
22515860
22511505
22511505
22568091
36878379
36868479
35596436
35596436
36786457
35385533
22054175
36782654
36793651
36899698
54480918
22436323
22436331
35393685
35393651
35324839

Safety Valve (P185)

Sonic Nozzle .361

Discharge Press Gauge

2 way start/run valve

Fuel Tank Cap Gasket

Fuel Tank Cap

Press. Reg

Wye Valve

U1l module

relay, starter

relay,starter protect

Fuel Solenoid

Eng. Oil Press Switch

Engine Temp Switch

Airend Temp Switch

Tank Temp Switch

Ignition Switch, key

key

Hourmeter

Fuse, 5 Amp

Fuse, 25 Amp

Pro Tec Comp. Fluid 1 gal.

Pro Tec Eng. Fluid 1 gal.

A/E QOil Filter Element

A/E Seperator Element

Air Filter Element Eng./ A/E Primary
optional Air Fliter Element Eng./ A/E Safety

valve ball 1/4 npt

Engine Spares

22545867
22556138

36845493

Eng. Oil Filter Ele.
Eng. Fuel Filter Ele.
Fuel Filter 7mm

Part Number  Description

Maintenance Kits

Dry Kit
36096212

optional

Wet kit
36096220

500 hour Maintenance Kit

Contains Description

22476683 Decal

22436323 Lube Element

35393685 Air Element Primary Eng - A/E
35393651 Air Element Safety Eng - A/E
22545867 Eng. Lube Ele.

22556138 Eng. Fuel Ele.

36845493 Fuel Filter 7mm

500 hour Maintenance Kit

Contains Description

22476683 Decal

22436323 Lube Element

35393685 Air Element Primary Eng - A/E

Qty.
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optional

Dry Kit
36096238

optional

Wet Kit
36096246

optional

35393651 Air Element Safety Eng - A/E
22545867 Eng. Lube Ele.

22556138 Eng. Fuel Ele.

Fuel Filter 7mm

54480918 Pro Tec Engine Oil
36899698 Pro Tec Compressor Oil

1,000 Hour Maintenance Kit

Contains Description

22476683 Decal

22436323 Lube Element

35393685 Air Element Primary Eng - A/E
35393651 Air Element Safety Eng - A/E
22545867 Eng. Lube Ele.

22556138 Eng. Fuel Ele.

22436331 Element, Separator

36845493 Fuel Filter 7mm

1,000 Hour Maintenance Kit

Contains Description

22476683 Decal

22436323 Lube Element

35393685 Air Element Primary Eng - A/E
35393651 Air Element Safety Eng - A/E
22545867 Eng. Lube Ele.

22556138 Eng. Fuel Ele.

36845493 Fuel Filter 7mm

22436331 Element, Separator
54480918 Pro Tec Engine Oil
36899698 Pro Tec Compressor QOil
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